Vereinsmeisterschaft 2018
Riesenslalom

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

Rang

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.

Stnr

Teilnehmer + Verein

Damen
THALMEIER Hanna
SC Rosenheim

HAMBERGER Lisa
SC Rosenheim

VOLKELT Katrin
SC Rosenheim

LOCHNER Katharina
SC Rosenheim

HOLLER Emily
SC Rosenheim

SCHMID Judith
SC Rosenheim

WATTENDORF Dani
SC Rosenheim

PONGRATZ Alex
SC Rosenheim

HERZINGER Sylvia
SC Rosenheim

WEIR Elke
SC Rosenheim

VOLKELT Mia
SC Rosenheim

HAMBERGER Gabi
SC Rosenheim

WATTENDORF Sarah
SC Rosenheim

HOLLER Anja
SC Rosenheim

SCHMID Antonia
SC Rosenheim

THURMAIER Katrin
SC Rosenheim

KUHBANDNER Sophia
SC Rosenheim

ANDERS Heike
SC Rosenheim

VOLKELT Pauline
SC Rosenheim

Herren

SCHMID Simon
SC Rosenheim

MOHERNDL Jannick
SC Rosenheim

31-03-2018 / Hochfiigen (AUT) (GER)

JG

06

02

79

00

04

06

71

68

74

66

08

77

98

1

10

74

11

66

13

01

04

............ 42,40

............ 42,50

............ 42,72

............ 43,67

............ 43,97

............ 45,97

............ 46,32

............ 46,70

............ 46,89

............ 50,58

............ 48,49

............ 52,29

............ 53,02

............ 56,54

............ 1:00,89

............ 1:06,91

............ 1:20,06

Zeit-2

41,92

41,10

41,21

42,89

43,19

43,82

44,40

46,16

46,89

48,12

48,99

48,04

49,35

51,88

53,87

58,08

1:05,06

1:10,98

1:20,33

39,30

42,44

Total

40,74

41,10

41,21

42,50

42,72

43,67

43,97

45,97

46,32

46,70

46,89

48,04

48,49

51,88

53,02

56,54

1:00,89

1:06,91

1:20,06

39,30

39,72

Diff

0,36

0,47

1,76

1,98

2,93

3,23

5,23

5,58

5,96

6,15

7,30

7,75

11,14

12,28

15,80

20,15

26,17

39,32

0,42
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

Teilnehmer + Verein
PONGRATZ Sebastian
SC Rosenheim

SCHMID Johannes
SC Rosenheim

SCHMID Horst
SC Rosenheim

KUHBANDNER Erich
SC Rosenheim

MAURER Dustin
SC Rosenheim

HOLLER Niklas
SC Rosenheim

SCHMID Lorenz
SC Rosenheim

HORN Andi
SC Rosenheim

THURMEIER Stefan
SC Rosenheim

SCHMID Stevie
SC Rosenheim

HERZINGER Anton
SC Rosenheim

PONGRATZ Markus
SC Rosenheim

MOHERNDL Noah
SC Rosenheim

MAURER Julien
SC Rosenheim

STAUDACHER Thomas
SC Rosenheim

THURMEIER Simon
SC Rosenheim

MOHERNDL Dieter
SC Rosenheim

ANDERS Marcel
SC Rosenheim

STAUDACHER Lukas
SC Rosenheim

THURMAIER Ignaz
SC Rosenheim

MAURER Jakob
SC Rosenheim

HERZINGER Toni
SC Rosenheim

LOCHNER Hans
SC Rosenheim

LANZ Vincenc
SC Rosenheim

HOLLER Bernd
SC Rosenheim

31-03-2018 / Hochfiigen (AUT) (GER)

JG
05

03

71

72

02

06

03

84

68

71

68

67

07

06

66

06

68

06

05

09

68

09

62

09

75

Zeit-1
40,62

40,51

41,51

41,81

41,35

41,54

41,18

41,42

42,62

43,12

43,62

42,96

42,66

42,69

42,98

44,17

44,44

49,55

44,68

45,12

45,36

46,99

47,11

47,38

50,56

Zeit-2
40,05

40,06

40,13

40,61

40,74

40,80

41,69

41,25

41,30

41,65

42,00

42,32

43,39

46,09

44,17

44,64

44,35

44,57

45,61

46,89

NAS

48,92

NAS

49,52

47,41

Total
40,05

40,06

40,13

40,61

40,74

40,80

41,18

41,25

41,30

41,65

42,00

42,32

42,66

42,69

42,98

44,17

44,35

44,57

44,68

45,12

45,36

46,99

47,11

47,38

47,41

Diff
0,75

0,76

0,83

1,31

1,44

1,50

1,88

1,95

2,00

2,35

2,70

3,02

3,36

3,39

3,68

4,87

5,05

5,27

5,38

5,82

6,06

7,69

7,81

8,08

8,11
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Rang  Stnr Teilnehmer + Verein JG Zeit-1 Zeit-2 Total Diff

28. 10 s ANDERS Raffael 10 s 49,72 50,35 49,72 10,42
SC Rosenheim

29. 17 i, VOLKELT Valentin 11 1:02,38  1:06,17 1:02,38 23,08

SC Rosenheim
Herren 2

1. 102 i LANZ Mike 71 ... 44,85 44,23 44,23
SC Rosenheim

Bewerbsstatistik

Gemeldete Teilnehmer: 49 Schiedsrichter

Gewertete Teilnehmer: 49

Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer: A. Behounek
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